
Dewson Construction Company
484.983.3773; DewsonConstruction.com

Precise Buildings LLC
717.768.3200; PreciseBuildings.com

Architects
Archer & Buchanan Architecture
125 W. Miner St., West Chester
610-692-9112; ArcherBuchanan.com

Hazley Builders
1101 Telegraph Rd., West Chester
610-696-6264; HazleyBuilders.com

John Milner Architects
104 Lakeview Dr., Chadds Ford
610-388-0111; JohnMilnerArchitects.com

Renewal Dynamics, Inc.
237 Kirkbrae Rd., Kennett Square
610.444.8680
Facebook.com/RenewalDynamics

John Toates Architecture & Design LLC
914 N. Valley Forge Rd., Devon
484-725-7978
ToatesArchitecture.com

Peter Zimmerman Architects
828 Old Lancaster Rd., Berwyn
610-647-6970; PZArchitects.com

Brass Accessories 
Ball & Ball
463 W. Lincoln Hwy., Exton
800-257-3711; BallAndBall.com

Dayton Lock Company LLC
324 W Lancaster Ave., Wayne
610-688-9188; DaytonLock.com

Builders & Contractors
B&D Builders 
34 S. Vintage Rd., Paradise
717-687-0292; BAndDBuilders.com

Dewson Construction Company 
484-983-3773
DewsonConstruction.com

Giuseppe Kitchen & Bath
129 E. Gay St., West Chester
610-436-8161; GiuseppeKitchenAndBath.com

Griffiths Construction, Inc.
851 Kimberton Rd., Chester Springs
610-827-7990; GriffithsConstruction.net

King Construction Co., LLC
888.354.4740; KingBarns.com

Griffiths Construction, Inc.
610.827.7990; GriffithsConstruction.net

Archer & Buchanan Architecture
610.692.9112; ArcherBuchanan.com

Jim Miller, Inc.
484.412.8246; JimMillerInc.com

Fine Homes & Design

Dewson Construction Company
484.983.3773; DewsonConstruction.com

E.C. Trethewey Building Contractors, Inc.
484.593.0334; ECTBuilders.com

John Toates Architecture & Design LLC
484.725.7978; ToatesArchitecture.com

OUR GUIDE TO HELP YOU WITH  
EVERYTHING FOR THE HOME. 
TAKE A MOMENT AND DREAM …  

Boyles Floor & Window Design
610.429.9773; BoyesFlooring.com

M. Jay Builders, Inc.
610.656.9389; MJayBuilders.com

Fine Homes
& Design
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Hazley Builders
1101 Telegraph Rd., West Chester
610-696-6264; HazleyBuilders.com

King Construction Co., LLC
525 Hollander Rd., New Holland
888-354-4740; KingBarns.com

Jim Miller, Inc.
2522 Haverford Rd., Ardmore
484-412-8246; JimMillerInc.com 

M. Jay Builders, Inc.
5697 Strasburg Rd., Gap
610-656-9389; MJayBuilders.com

Precise Buildings LLC
552 Beechdale Rd., Bird-In-Hand
717-768-3200; PreciseBuildings.com 

Rittenhouse Builders
1240 W. Lincoln Hwy., Coatesville
610-380-9570; RittenhouseBuilders.com

Sheller Energy
603 Montgomery Ave., West Chester
610-692-3388; ShellerOil.com

E.C. Trethewey Building Contractors, Inc.
1220 Horseshoe Pk., Downingtown
484-593-0334; ECTBuilders.com

White Horse Construction
5080 Leike Rd., Parkesburg. 610-593-5559
WhiteHorseConstructionPA.com

Carpets/Flooring
Boyle’s Floor & Window Designs
705 E. Gay St., West Chester
610-429-9773; BoylesFlooring.com

Garages/Custom Doors
White Horse Construction
5080 Leike Rd., Parkesburg, 610-593-5559
WhiteHorseConstructionPA.com

Hardscaping
Harper Property Maintenance 
149 Beverly Ave., East Lansdowne
610-505-9824; HarperAndSonsLLC.com

Heating & Air Conditioning
Sheller Energy
603 Montgomery Ave., West Chester
610-692-3388; ShellerOil.com

Historic Preservation  
& Restoration Services
Bryant Phillips Construction
45 Berkley Rd., Suite 203, Devon
610-687-0419; BryantPhillipsConstruction.com

Dewson Construction Company 
484-983-3773; DewsonConstruction.com

Griffiths Construction, Inc.
851 Kimberton Rd., Chester Springs
610-827-7990; GriffithsConstruction.net

King Construction Co., LLC
525 Hollander Rd., New Holland
888-354-4740; KingBarns.com

John Milner Architects
104 Lakeview Dr., Chadds Ford
610-388-0111; JohnMilnerArchitects.com

Giuseppe Kitchen & Bath
610.436.8161; GiuseppeKitchenAndBath.com

Renewal Dynamics, Inc.
610.444.8680; Facebook.com/RenewalDynamics

Rittenhouse Builders
610.380.9570; RittenhouseBuilders.com

Sheller Energy
610.692.3388; ShellerOil.com

Precise Buildings LLC
552 Beechdale Rd., Bird-In-Hand
717-768-3200; PreciseBuildings.com 

Renewal Dynamics, Inc.
237 Kirkbrae Rd., Kennett Square
610-444-8680
Facebook.com/RenewalDynamics

Rittenhouse Builders
1240 W. Lincoln Hwy., Coatesville
610-380-9570; RittenhouseBuilders.com

Roofing Restorations
503 Arch St., Spring City
610-286-9404; On Facebook

E.C. Trethewey Building Contractors, Inc.
1220 Horseshoe Pk., Downingtown
484-593-0334; ECTBuilders.com

Peter Zimmerman Architects
828 Old Lancaster Rd., Berwyn
610-647-6970; PZArchitects.com

Home Furnishings
Kurtz Collection
1010 N. Union St., Wilmington
302-654-0442; KurtzCollection.com

Interior Design Services
Adorn Goods
5712 Kennett Pk., Centreville, DE
302-575-9657; AdornGoods.com

Archer & Buchanan Architecture
125 W. Miner St., West Chester
610-692-9112; ArcherBuchanan.com

Heritage Design Interiors, Inc.
1064 E. Main St., New Holland
717-354-2233; HeritageDesignInteriors.com

John Toates Architecture & Design LLC
914 N. Valley Forge Rd., Devon
484-725-7978; ToatesArchitecture.com

Kitchens, Cabinetry & Baths

Bryant Phillips Construction
45 Berkley Rd., Suite 203, Devon
610-687-0419; BryantPhillipsConstruction.com

Giuseppe Kitchen & Bath
129 E. Gay St., West Chester
610-436-8161
GiuseppeKitchenAndBath.com

Harper Property Maintenance
610.505.9824; HarperAndSonsLLC.com

610-469-6110

White Horse Construction
610.593.5559; WhiteHorseConstructionPA.com

Peter Zimmerman Architects
610.647.6970; PZArchitects.com

Roofing Restorations
610.286.9404

Bryant Phillips Construction
610.687.0419; BryantPhillipsConstruction.com

Fine Homes & Design
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Sugarbridge Kitchen & Bath Design
484.318.8367; Sugarbridge.com

Adorn Goods
302.575.9657; AdornGoods.com

Heritage Design Interiors, Inc.
717.354.2233; HeritageDesignInteriors.com 

B&D Builders
717.687.0292; BAndDBuilders.com

Main Street Cabinet of PA
610.325.5500; MainStreetCabinet.com

Main Street Cabinet of PA
5064 West Chester Pk., Newtown Square
610-325-5500; MainStreetCabinet.com

Sugarbridge Kitchen & Bath Design
Eastside Flats, Suite 84
335 E. King St., Malvern
484-318-8367; Sugarbridge.com

Landscape Design
Harper Property Maintenance 
149 Beverly Ave., East Lansdowne
610-505-9824; HarperAndSonsLLC.com

Lighting
Ball & Ball
463 W. Lincoln Hwy., Exton
800-257-3711; BallAndBall.com

Locksmiths
Dayton Lock Company LLC
324 W. Lancaster Ave., Wayne
610-688-9188; DaytonLock.com

Millwork
Adorn Goods
5712 Kennett Pk., Centreville, DE
302-575-9657; AdornGoods.com

B&D Builders 
34 S. Vintage Rd., Paradise
717-687-0292; BAndDBuilders.com

Real Estate & Developers
Berkshire Hathaway /
Fox & Roach Realtors / Country Properties
610-347-2065; TheCountryProperties.com

Berkshire Hathaway /
Fox & Roach Realtors / Holly Gross Group
610-430-3030; HollyGrossGroup.com

Berkshire Hathaway /
Fox & Roach Realtors / Gary Scheivert 
601 E. Baltimore Pk., Media, 610-566-3000
GaryScheivertAssociates.com

Berkshire Hathaway /
Fox & Roach Realtors / Missy Schwartz
610-888-3349, Devon, 610-651-2700
Missy@MissySellsHomes.net
MissySchwartz.FoxRoach.com

Roofing, Siding & Gutters
M. Jay Builders, Inc.
5697 Strasburg Rd., Gap
610-656-9389; MJayBuilders.com

Fine Homes & Design

John Milner Architects
610.388.0111; JohnMilnerArchitects.com

Hazley Builders
610.696.6264; HazleyBuilders.com

Kurtz Collection
302.654.0442; KurtzCollection.com

Dayton Lock Company
610.688.9188; DaytonLock.com

Ball & Ball
800.257.3711; BallAndBall.com

Jim Miller, Inc.
2522 Haverford Rd., Ardmore
484-412-8246; JimMillerInc.com 

Roofing Restorations
503 Arch St., Spring City
610-286-9404; On Facebook

Rugs
Kurtz Collection
1010 N. Union St. Wilmington
302-654-0442
KurtzCollection.com

Shutters/Window Treatments
Boyle’s Floor & Window Designs
705 E. Gay St., West Chester
610-429-9773; BoyesFlooring.com

Heritage Design Interiors, Inc.
1064 E. Main St., New Holland
In the town of Blue Ball
717-354-2233; HeritageDesignInteriors.com ©
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